
STARTERS

TRADITIONAL BLT 

CLASSIC HAM & CHEESE 

SMOKED SALMON ON BROWN BREAD

LIGHTLY SPICED BUFFALO CHICKEN
WINGS 
Jack daniels barbeque or hot sauce, peppered leaf
salad & ranch dressing (6 wheat,7,8,9,11)

9.50

9.95

7.50

9.95

GOLDEN CRUMBED GARLIC STUFFED
MUSHROOMS (V)
cream cheese, garlic & chives dip, side salad (6 wheat,
7,8,9,12)
 

10.50

10.95 
bHorseradish, mayonaise, assorted lettuce, red onions, caper
berries and lemon 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,11)

 
with tomatoes, bacon, dressed lettuce in ciabatta bread
(6 wheat,7,8,9,11) 

SMOKED TURKEY RASHER & BRIE 
with focaccio bread, wild rocket, cranberry mayo 
(5 pine nuts,6 wheat,7,8,9,11) 

 

glazed ham & cheddar cheese with brown or white bread 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,11)

add soup: 3.50 | add chips: 3.50

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAINS

Menu
L U N C H

Allergen Index: 1. Crustaceans, 2. Molluscs, 3. Fish, 4. Peanuts, 5. Nuts, 6. Cereal containing gluten, 7. Milk milk products, 8. Soya,
9. Sulphur dioxide, 10. Sesame seeds, 11. Eggs, 12. Celery & celeriac, 13. Mustard, 14. Lupin. Although all due care is taken during meal preparation,

cross contamination risks are possible. Please ask your server if you require any additional information on food allergens.

10.95

9.95 

SANDWICHES

PANKO FRIED BRIE 
(wheat, 7,8,912)

9.95 (V)
with red onion jam & baby leaves 

POACHED SALMON & PRAWN SALAD 
pickled cucumber, dill & lemon aioli (1,2,3 for fish, 6
wheat, 7,8,9,12)

GILLIGAN’S HAM HOCK & THREE CHEESE
CROQUETTE 
spiced apple relish, balsamic reduction and side salad 
(6 wheat, 7,8,9,12)

9.95 

10.95 

CLASSIC CAESAR CHICKEN SALAD 

TEMPURA OF THAI BEEF SALAD 
lightly battered marinated irish beef strips, peppers,
red onions and thai spices (6 wheat 7, 8,9,10,11)

 9.95/17.50

 
grilled herb chicken, crisp baby gem, smoked bacon
lardons, caesar dressing, garlic croutons & parmesan
shavings (6 wheat 7,8,9,11,13,14)

9.95/16.50

NEW YORK STYLE STEAK SANDWICH 19.95 
 

Soft sub with onion, tender irish beef strips, sauteed onions,
cheddar cheesedijon mustard mayo, salad & rustic chips (6
wheat, 7,8,9,11,12)

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 
vine tomatoes, baby gem, curry mayo and chips 

CHEF’S HOMEMADE VEGGIE BURGER 
toasted brioche bun, roasted red peppers, guacamole,
baby gem and rustic chips (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)

GILLIGANS IRISH ANGUS BEEF BURGER 
melted mature red cheddar, crispy onion rings, house relish,
toasted brioche baps and rustic chips (6 wheat,
7,8,9,10,11,12)

18.95 

18.95 

17.95 

(6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)

ORIENTAL STYLE CHICKEN & VEGETABLES STIR
FRY
marinated chicken, crispy vegetables, toasted sesame seeds,
fine noodles and prawn crackers (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)
choose rice or noodles

PEA SUNDRIED TOMATO & BUTTERNUT ORZO (V) 
cream cheese, parmesan crisp and basil oil (6 wheat,
7,8,9,10,11,12) 

18.95 

COCONUT CHICKEN SATAY 
infused with soft stem herbs, saffron rice, crisp poppadoms
(vegetarian option with chick pea available) 18.95(6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)

17.95 

SOUP OF THE DAY 
served with soda bread (6 wheat,7,8,9,12) CHEF’S ROAST OF THE DAY

ask your server for potatoes & vegetables of
the day 
(6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)
 

18.95

GALWAY BAY SEAFOOD CHOWDER
served with brown soda bread (1,2,3 fish,6 wheats,7,
8, 9, 12) 

SIDES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES 

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD
CREAMY MASH POTATOES 
CHIPS 

HOME MADE ONION RINGS 

4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.50

(7,8,9,12)

(7,8,9,10,12) 

(7,8,9) 

(6 wheat, 7,8,9)

(6 wheat, 7,8,9)

OUR FAMOUS CAJUN FRIES 

(6 wheat, 7,8,9) 


