

	MAINS	
7.50	CHEF'S ROAST OF THE DAY	18.95
9.95	ask your server for potatoes & vegetables of the day (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)	
10.95	NEW YORK STYLE STEAK SANDWICH	19.95
	Soft sub with onion, tender irish beef strips, sauteed onions, cheddar cheesedijon mustard mayo, salad & rustic chips (6	
9.95		
	GILLIGANS IRISH ANGUS BEEF BURGER melted mature red cheddar, crispy onion rings, house relish, toasted brioche baps and rustic chips (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)	18.95
9.95	SOUTHERN ERIED CHICKEN BURGER	18.95
9.95	vine tomatoes, baby gem, curry mayo and chips (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)	
	CHEF'S HOMEMADE VEGGIE BURGER	17.95
10.95	toasted brioche bun, roasted red peppers, guacamole, baby gem and rustic chips (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)	
	ORIENTAL STYLE CHICKEN & VEGETABLES STIR	18.95
9.95/16.50	marinated chicken, crispy vegetables, toasted sesame seeds, fine noodles and prawn crackers (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12) choose rice or noodles	
9.95/17.50	PEA SUNDRIED TOMATO & BUTTERNUT ORZO (V) cream cheese, parmesan crisp and basil oil (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)	17.95
	COCONUT CHICKEN SATAY	
10.50	infused with soft stem herbs, saffron rice, crisp poppadoms (vegetarian option with chick pea available) ^(6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12)	18.95
9.95	SIDES	
	SEASONAL VEGETABLES (7,8,9,12)	4.00
10.95 caper	ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD (7,8,9,10,12) CREAMY MASH POTATOES (7,8,9) CHIPS (6 wheat, 7,8,9)	4.50 4.00 4.00
9.50 d	OUR FAMOUS CAJUN FRIES (6 wheat, 7,8,9) HOME MADE ONION RINGS (6 wheat, 7,8,9)	4.50 4.50
	9.95 10.95 9.95 9.95 10.95 9.95/16.50 9.95/17.50 10.50 9.95 10.95 10.95	7.50 CHEF'S ROAST OF THE DAY ask your server for potatoes & vegetables of the day (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12) 10.95 NEW YORK STYLE STEAK SANDWICH Soft sub with onion, tender irish beef strips, sauteed onions, cheddar cheesedijon mustard mayo, salad & rustic chips (6 wheat, 7,8,9,11,12) 9.95 GILLIGANS IRISH ANGUS BEEF BURGER melted mature red cheddar, crispy onion rings, house relish, toasted brioche baps and rustic chips (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12) 9.95 SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER vine tomatoes, baby gem, curry mayo and chips (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12) CHEF'S HOMEMADE VEGGIE BURGER toasted brioche bun, roasted red peppers, guacamole, baby gem and rustic chips (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12) ORIENTAL STYLE CHICKEN & VEGETABLES STIR FRY marinated chicken, crispy vegetables, toasted sesame seeds, fine noodles and prawn crackers (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12) COCONUT CHICKEN SATAY infused with soft stem herbs, saffron rice, crisp poppadoms (vegetarian option with chick pea available) (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12) 10.50 PEA SUNDRIED TOMATO & BUTTERNUT ORZO (V) cream cheese, parmesan crisp and basil oil (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12) COCONUT CHICKEN SATAY infused with soft stem herbs, saffron rice, crisp poppadoms (vegetarian option with chick pea available) (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12) ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD (7,8,9,10,12) CREAMY MASH POTATOES (7,8,9) OUR FAMOUS CAJUN FRIES (6 wheat, 7,8,9) OUR FAMOUS CAJUN FRIES (6 wheat, 7,8,9) OUR FAMOUS CAJUN FRIES (6 wheat, 7,8,9)

add soup: 3.50 | add chips: 3.50